Each SMIU consists of a die cast housing equipped with a power supply, seizure board, motherboard and combiner.
The directional coupler and equalizer plug into the seizure board:
Seizure Board -taps RF and power from the feeder cable.
Directional Coupler -- directs a portion of the RF signal to the SMI motherboard and other components.
Equalizer - controls tilt of the subscriber output signal. Does not affect the feeder cable or reverse path.
Motherboard - provides the AGC and interface for the subscriber modules and data receiver. It also contains a microprocessor
that stores the subscriber port addresses and service levels in non-volatile memory. This allows a subscriber module to be moved
from one slot or housing to another without any database change.

SMI
Subscriber Module Interdiction - Accessories
❍ Ordering Information
Housings
Model Stock No. Description
SMI-H4BP2-75 565378 SMI 4 Port Housing Bottom,  Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H4PN2-75 565339 SMI 4 Port Pedestal Mounted Housing,  No Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H4PP2-75 564783 SMI 4 Port Pedestal Mounted Housing,  Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H4PTO-70 565371 SMI 4 Port Pedestal Mounted Housing Top w/Empty Bottom Passes 750 MHz
SMI-H4PTU-70 565361 SMI 4 Port Pedestal Mounted Top for Upgrading Passes 750 MHz
SMI-H4SN2-75 565340 SMI 4 Port Strand Mounted Housing, No Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H4SP2-75 564785 SMI 4 Port Strand Mounted Housing, Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz  Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H4STO-70 565372 SMI 4 Port Strand Mounted Housing Top w/ Empty Bottom Passes 750 MHz
SMI-H4STU-70 565362 SMI 4 Port Strand Mounted Top for Upgrading Passes 750 MHz
SMI-H8BP2-75 565379 SMI 8 Port Housing Bottom, Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H8PN2-75 565337 SMI 8 Port Pedestal Mounted Housing, No Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H8PP2-75 564769 SMI 8 Port Pedestal Mounted Housing, Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H8PTO-70 565373 SMI 8 Port Pedestal Mounted Housing Top w/ Empty Bottom Passes 750 MHz
SMI-H8PTU-70 565363 SMI 8 Port Pedestal Mounted Top for Upgrading Passes 750 MHz
SMI-H8SN2-75 565338 SMI 8 Port Strand Mounted Housing, No Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H8SP2-75 564771 SMI 8 Port Strand Mounted Housing, Power Passing Passes 750 MHz, Jams 550 MHz, 108.2 MHz Data Carrier Freq
SMI-H8STO-70 565374 SMI 8 Port Strand Mounted Housing Top w/ Empty Bottom Passes 750 MHz
SMI-H8STU-70 565364 SMI 8 Port Strand Mounted Top for Upgrading Passes 750 MHz
Subscriber Module
Model Stock No. Description
SMI-SM4OP-75 564265 Subscriber Module750P/550J, 5-40 MHz Reverse, Opt. Power Pass
Accessories
Equalizer - See Accessories Page
SMI-CEQX-XX
SMI-IEQX-XX
Directional Coupler- See Accessories Page
SMI-DCX-XX
HOUSING MODEL NUMBER
SMI-H1SP2-75
SMI-H 1 S P 2 7 5
# PORTS
1,4,8
Subscriber Power
P  = Power Pass
N  =  No Power Pass
H  = House Power
Pass Band
5 = 550 MHz
6 = 650 MHz
7 = 750 MHz
Data Frequency
2 = 108.2MHz
1 = 107.4 MHz
Jamming Band
3 = 330/370 MHz
4 = 450
5 = 550
Mounting Configuration
S = Strand
P = Pedestal
TP = Top Pedestal
TS = Top Strand
B = Bottom
SMI = SUBSCRIBER MODULE INTERDICTION
-
w w w . m u l t i c o m i n c . c o m
m u l t i c o m @ m u l t i c o m i n c . c o m
T o l l F r e e : 8 0 0 - 4 2 3 - 2 5 9 4O r d e r F r o m :
®